EUROQUARTZ LIMITED  Blacknell Lane  CREWKERNE  Somerset  UK  TA18 7HE
Tel: +44 (0)1460 230000  Fax: +44 (0)1460 230001    info@euroquartz.co.uk    www.euroquartz.co.uk
EUROQUARTZ
DESCRIPTION
CXO oscillators consist of a miniature quartz crystal and a CMOS/TTL
compatible hybrid circuit in a low-profile, small footprint ceramic
package.  In addition to the conventional solder or epoxy electrical
connection techniques, the CXO oscillator's bond pads on the topside

16mm tape, 178mm or 330mm reels (EIA 418).
CXO OSCILLATORS
HOW TO ORDER CXO SMD CRYSTAL OSCILLATORS
Example: CXO-S-T-SM3-32.0M, 100/100/–/I
CXO   -   S       -         T        -      SM3    -       32.0M,     100    /   100     /  –   /     I
S' if special,
custom design or
if the voltage is
not 5.0 Volts.
Otherwise leave
blank
Enable/Disable
option, E, T or N
 Terminations
 Blank  = SM1
 =Gold plated
 SM3   = Solder dipped
 SM5  = Solder dipped
 Lead Fee
 Frequency
 K = kHz
 M = MHz
 Calibration
 Tolerance
 at 25°C
 Frequency
 Stability over
 Temp. Range
 (in ppm)
 Temp. Range
 C = -10° ~ +70°C
 I = -40° ~ +85°C
 M = -55° ~ +125°C
 S = Customer specified
Low Profile Miniature SMD Crystal Oscillator 300kHz to 170MHz